P
R
O
T
E
IN
 E
L

E
S
IS
Accessories:
Combs
Our combs are precision machined from Teflon® which is highly resistant to acids,
bases, and all commonly used buffer systems. An important benefit of Teflon
combs, compared to other types, is that they are easily removed while maintaining
gel integrity. They are lightweight and virtually unbreakable when used with
reasonable care.
Standard Combs come attached to a standard back, which produces
maximum well depths of 25 mm, except for the 28 well combs which produce
well depths of 15 mm.
Cat. # # of Wells Thickness Well Width Well Volume Qty.
(mm) (mm) (µl per 1 mm depth)
SE511-10-.75 10 0.75 8.3 6.2 1
SE511-10-1.0 10 1.0 8.3 8.3 1
SE511-10-1.5 10 1.5 8.3 12.4 1
SE511-12-.75 12 0.75 7.6 5.8 1
SE511-12-1.0 12 1.0 7.6 7.7 1
SE511-12-1.5 12 1.5 7.6 11.5 1
SE511-15-.75 15* 0.75 5.7 4.3 1
SE511-15-1.0 15* 1.0 5.7 5.7 1
SE511-15-1.5 15* 1.5 5.7 8.6 1
SE511-20-.75 20 0.75 4.1 3.1 1
SE511-20-1.0 20 1.0 4.1 4.1 1
SE511-20-1.5 20 1.5 4.1 6.2 1
SE511-28-.75 28 0.75 2.7 2.1 1
SE511-28-1.0 28 1.0 2.7 2.7 1
SE511-28-1.5 28 1.5 2.7 4.1 1
SE511-BKA Adjustable Comb Back 1
(Converts 25 mm deep comb to 10 or 15 mm depth)
Preparative Combs have adjustable comb backs (10, 15, and 25 mm depth)
and form 1 large preparative well plus 1 or 2 small reference wells.
Cat. # # of Wells Thickness Well Width Well Volume Qty.
(mm) (mm) (µl per 1 mm depth)
SE511-R-.75 1/1 0.75 121/6 90/4 1
SE511-R-1.0 1/1 1.0 121/6 120/6 1
SE511-R-1.5 1/1 1.5 121/6 183/9 1
SE511-DR-.75 1/2 0.75 113/6 85/4 1
SE511-DR-1.0 1/2 1.0 113/6 112/6 1
SE511-DR-1.5 1/2 1.5 113/6 171/9 1
All 1.0 mm
Spacers are white
for easy identification.
Spacers